1,15 m
31 de Julio de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con crondmetro y desempate (238.2.2) (A Con cronédmetro y desempate)

Pista / Arena: None
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10

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ALADIN H3
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

AGR TOULALAN
TOULON / GOUDA X
LESANTO /2011 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

AMELIE
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

DIABLO Z
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
EPOQUE VD HEFFINCK X
QUIDAM DE REVEL / 2016
/ GELDING / CASTANO /
ZANG

JACOMO DE
CAPELLAN
JARNAC / TATI LULU
D'AUBIGNY X BALOUBET
DU ROUET / 2016/
GELDING / ALAZAN / CDE

CONTINO DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO / PONGA DE
SOFELGUERA /2009 /
MALE / ALAZANA / CDE

QILBREAKER DE
SORRIBAS
ACTION BREAKER /
CALETA DE SORRIBAS X
ELTON / 2017 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / CDE

THYBO'S LACOSTA
L" ESPOIR / SAVOY X SAM
SAM /2012 / GELDING /

ALAZAN / DANES

NARON DE LA CRUZ
GRIAL DE IBIO / CUCA OD
X JECOMIAS-F /2014 /
MALE / TORDA / CDEAUX

TACA
NONE / NONE /2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
CRUZ

14:25

L.A.C.

144517

157316

152332

149265

144008

113844

151429

140644

147333

103889

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LAGE DOMINGUEZ,
Diego
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ, Diego
DAVID FERNANDEZ
MORAN / AGROARTIME
S.C.

CONDE REAL DE
ASUA, lvan
WIMEX SPAIN 2013 S.L.U
/ NONE

LION-DEPETRE
MOLINERO, Barbara
BARBARA LION-DEPETRE

/ NONE

DE SIMON LOMO,
Maria Teresa
LENMOS ASESORES SL /
CAMPOS DE NEMBRO SL

GONZALEZ
MENENDEZ, Aida
AIDA GONZALEZ
MENENDEZ/ EQUUSBOVI
/ DEHESA EL CASTANAR

SANCHEZ HIDALGO,
Fernando
MARTA GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ /
AGROPECUARIAS
SORRIBAS, SL

AYMERICH SUERO,
Jorge

MARIA DE LA SOLEDAD

SUERO LOPEZ / NONE

PASCUAL SANCHEZ,
Cristina
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / MARA
TERESA JIMENEZ
HORWITZ

RICO ALONSO, M2
José
MARIANO PUENTE USLE /
NONE

L.D.N.

22446

222962

14077

37625

15909

328781

167704

278017

210755

60246
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